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735032 1310 nm SMF | 34 dB 0.8 m 7 m (typ)
1550 nm SMF | 32 dB 0.8 m 8 m (typ)
735033 1310 nm SMF | 40 dB 0.8 m 7 m (typ)
1550 nm SMF | 38 dB 0.8 m 8 m (typ)
735037 1310 nm SMF | 40 dB 0.8 m 7 m (typ)
1550 nm SMF | 38 dB 0.8 m 8 m (typ)
1650 nm SMF | 30 dB 08 m 12 m (typ)
735040 850 nm MMF | 225 dB 2m 7 m (typ)
1300 nm MMF | 24 dB 2m 10 m (typ)
1310 nm SMF | 40 dB 0.8 m 7 m (typ)
1550 nm SMF | 38 dB 0.8 m 8 m (typ)
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